
©Draper Tools Limited. All rights reserved Created: 18/12/25� Page 1 of 2drapertools.com

230V Submersible Clean Water Pump, 108L/
min, 250W
STOCK No.  98911      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5010559989119
WARRANTY  12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �Hose reducing adaptor
•	 �Fitted with thermal overload protection
•	 �Supplied with 25-32mm diameter stepped hose adaptor
•	 �10M (approx.) cable and approved plug

DESCRIPTION

DIY/domestic use in and around the home and garden. Ideal for irrigating gardens and draining cellars/basements. The pump is fitted with thermal 
overload protection for longer life. Supplied with 25 - 32mm diameter stepped hose adaptor, 10M (approx.) cable and approved plug.

CONTENTS

1 x 230V Submersible Clean Water Pump, 108L/min, 250W

SPECIFICATIONS

Float Switch
Hose Adaptor Diameter
Max Head Height
Max Output
Max Particle Diameter
Motor
Output Aperture Diameter
Voltage
Weight

No
25-32mm
6.5M
108L/min
3mm
250W
32mm
230V
3.55kg



©Draper Tools Limited. All rights reserved Created: 18/12/25� Page 2 of 2drapertools.com

DOCUMENTS

Instruction Manual Parts Listing Declaration Of 
Conformity UK CA

Declaration Of 
Conformity CE


