

230V Submersible Clean Water Pump, 108L/min, 250W

STOCK No. 98911 BRAND Draper

BARCODE 5010559989119

WARRANTY 12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

- · Hose reducing adaptor
- · Fitted with thermal overload protection
- · Supplied with 25-32mm diameter stepped hose adaptor
- 10M (approx.) cable and approved plug



DESCRIPTION

DIY/domestic use in and around the home and garden. Ideal for irrigating gardens and draining cellars/basements. The pump is fitted with thermal overload protection for longer life. Supplied with 25 - 32mm diameter stepped hose adaptor, 10M (approx.) cable and approved plug.

CONTENTS

1 x 230V Submersible Clean Water Pump, 108L/min, 250W

SPECIFICATIONS

Float Switch	No
Hose Adaptor Diameter	25-32mm
Max Head Height	6.5M
Max Output	108L/min
Max Particle Diameter	3mm
Motor	250W
Output Aperture Diameter	32mm
Voltage	230V
Weight	3.55kg

Link to product - drapertools.com



DOCUMENTS







Parts Listing



Declaration Of Conformity UK CA



Declaration Of Conformity CE

Created: 18/12/25